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Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 47.0 1 1 47.0 47.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 35.0 2 2 35.0 35.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 30.0 3 3 30.0 30.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 26.0 4 4 26.0 26.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 21.0 5 5 21.0 21.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 8.0 1 1 8.0 8.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 4.0 2 2 4.0 4.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 4.0 2 2 4.0 4.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 3.0 4 4 3.0 3.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 1.0 5 5 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 9.0 1 1 9.0 9.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 8.0 2 2 8.0 8.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 6.0 3 3 6.0 6.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 4.0 4 4 4.0 4.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 2.0 5 5 2.0 2.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 18.0 1 1 18.0 18.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 14.0 2 2 14.0 14.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 12.0 3 3 12.0 12.0

Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 11.0 4 4 11.0 11.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 5.0 5 5 5.0 5.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Jason Seymour - WTAMU Smart Wiskey Pistol 4942850 19.0 1 1 19.0 19.0

Blane Thompson - WTAMU Whiskeys Chick Stick 4378770 9.0 2 2 9.0 9.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 9.0 2 2 9.0 9.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Customized Smart 5038345 7.0 4 4 7.0 7.0

Traci Bailey - TTU Kit Kat Nic 3791718 6.0 5 5 6.0 6.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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